17
• Industry Leading LED diodes
• High Performance SR Drivers
• 10-Year Warranty
• Copper core heat dissipation technology
• Third party ITL/DLC certified lab data
• TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ISTMT (6000 hour test)
• 120 - 277 input voltage options
• Multiple Lens and Diffuser Options
• Light weight design
• No fans / No filters / No maintenance
• Wet location IP 65 Rated
• High Capacity Surge Suppression
Features:
Industrial High Bay LED
Model Description Watts Lumens LPW Equivalent Beam
Angle Available	CCT CRI Life	Span	 Dimma-
ble Voltage DLC
AGL-AR-LB-60-xxK 60W	Low	Ba 60 7800 130 150W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-HB-100-xxK 100W	High	Bay 100 13000 130 250W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-HB-150-xxK 150W	High	Bay 150 19500 130 400W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-HB-200-xxK 200W	High	Bay 200 26000 130 400W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-HB-310-xxK 310W	High	Bay 310 45500 130 1000W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-HB-360-xxK 360W	High	Bay 360 52000 130 1000W	HID 120° 4000K/5000K 85 100000 0-10V 120-277V Yes